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2% 8 H33 | 0.99714 0.99416 1.01580 0.99988 0.7307 92.1 2.36 0.61 1.62 4.59 3.36 0.36 0.03 0.29 0.68 0.50 0.22 0.16 5.49 402
3%8 H34 | 0.99713 0.99413 1.01556 0.99988 0.7026 92.1 2.36 0.61 1.64 4.61 3.24 0.36 0.03 0.29 0.68 0.48 0.22 0.15 5.51 3.87
458 H35 | 0.99713 0.99409 1.01532 0.99988 0.6756 92.1 2.35 0.61 1.67 4.62 3.12 0.36 0.03 0.30 0.69 0.46 0.22 0.15 5.53 3.74
5% 8 H36 | 0.99712 0.99406 1.01509 0.99988 0.6496 92.1 2.34 0.60 1.69 4.64 3.01 0.36 0.03 0.30 0.69 0.45 0.22 0.14 5.55 3.60
658 H37 | 0.99711 0.99402 1.01486 0.99988 0.6246 92.1 2.34 0.60 1.72 4.65 2.91 0.36 0.03 0.31 0.69 0.43 0.22 0.14 5.57 3.48
1%8 H38 | 0.99710 0.99398 1.01465 0.99988 0.6006 92.1 2.33 0.60 1.74 4.67 2.80 0.35 0.03 0.31 0.70 0.42 0.22 0.13 5.59 3.35
8% R H39 | 0.99709 0.99395 1.01444 0.99988 0.5775 92.1 2.32 0.59 1.77 4.68 2.70 0.35 0.03 0.32 0.70 0.40 0.22 0.13 5.60 3.24
9% H H40 | 0.99708 0.99391 1.01423 0.99988 0.5553 92.1 2.32 0.59 1.79 4.70 2.61 0.35 0.03 0.32 0.70 0.39 0.22 0.12 5.62 3.12
1068 H41 0.99708 0.99387 1.01403 0.99988 0.5339 92.1 2.31 0.58 1.82 4.71 2.52 0.35 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.38 0.22 0.12 5.64 3.01
IRE:3E] H42 | 0.99707 0.99384 1.01384 0.99988 0.5134 92.1 2.30 0.58 1.84 4.73 243 0.35 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.36 0.22 0.11 5.66 2.90
12468 H43 | 0.99232 0.99307 1.00117 0.99423 0.4936 92.1 229 0.58 1.84 4.71 2.32 0.35 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.35 0.22 0.11 5.63 2.78
13568 H44 | 0.99226 0.99302 1.00116 0.99419 0.4746 92.1 227 0.57 1.85 4.69 222 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.34 0.22 0.10 5.61 2.66
1458 H45 | 0.99220 0.99298 1.00116 0.99416 0.4564 92.1 2.25 0.57 1.85 4.67 213 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.32 0.22 0.10 5.59 2.55
15568 H46 | 0.99214 0.99293 1.00116 0.99413 0.4388 92.1 2.23 0.56 1.85 4.65 2.04 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.31 0.21 0.09 5.56 244
165 H47 | 0.99207 0.99288 1.00116 0.99409 0.4220 92.1 2.21 0.56 1.85 4.63 1.95 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.29 0.21 0.09 5.54 2.34
1758 H48 | 0.99201 0.99282 1.00116 0.99406 0.4057 92.1 2.20 0.56 1.86 4.61 1.87 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.28 0.21 0.09 5.52 2.24
1858 H49 | 0.99195 0.99277 1.00116 0.99402 0.3901 92.1 2.18 0.55 1.86 4.59 1.79 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.27 0.21 0.08 5.49 214
19568 H50 | 0.99188 0.99272 1.00116 0.99398 0.3751 92.1 2.16 0.55 1.86 4.57 1.71 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.26 0.21 0.08 5.47 2.05
205 H H51 0.99181 0.99267 1.00115 0.99395 0.3607 92.1 2.14 0.54 1.86 4.55 1.64 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.25 0.21 0.08 5.45 1.96
215 H H52 | 0.99175 0.99261 1.00115 0.99391 0.3468 92.1 2.13 0.54 1.86 4.53 1.57 0.32 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.24 0.21 0.07 5.42 1.88
224 H H53 | 0.99168 0.99256 1.00115 0.99387 0.3335 92.1 211 0.54 1.87 4.51 1.50 0.32 0.03 0.33 0.68 0.23 0.21 0.07 5.40 1.80
235 H H54 | 0.99161 0.99250 1.00115 0.99384 0.3207 92.1 2.09 0.53 1.87 449 1.44 0.32 0.03 0.34 0.68 0.22 0.20 0.07 5.38 1.72
245 H H55 | 0.99154 0.99245 1.00115 0.99380 0.3083 92.1 2.07 0.53 1.87 447 1.38 0.32 0.03 0.34 0.68 0.21 0.20 0.06 5.35 1.65
255 H H56 | 0.99146 0.99239 1.00115 0.99376 0.2965 92.1 2.06 0.52 1.87 4.45 1.32 0.31 0.03 0.34 0.68 0.20 0.20 0.06 5.33 1.58
265 H H57 | 0.99139 0.99233 1.00115 0.99372 0.2851 92.1 2.04 0.52 1.87 443 1.26 0.31 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.19 0.20 0.06 5.31 1.51
275 H H58 | 0.99132 0.99227 1.00115 0.99368 0.2741 92.1 2.02 0.52 1.88 4.41 1.21 0.31 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.18 0.20 0.05 5.28 1.45
284 H H59 | 0.99124 0.99221 1.00114 0.99364 0.2636 92.1 2.00 0.51 1.88 4.39 1.16 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.18 0.20 0.05 5.26 1.39
294 H H60 | 0.99116 0.99215 1.00114 0.99360 0.2534 92.1 1.98 0.51 1.88 4.37 1.11 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.17 0.20 0.05 5.24 1.33
304 H H61 0.99108 0.99209 1.00114 0.99356 0.2437 92.1 1.97 0.50 1.88 4.35 1.06 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.16 0.20 0.05 5.21 1.27
314EH H62 | 0.99100 0.99202 1.00114 0.99352 0.2343 92.1 1.95 0.50 1.89 4.33 1.02 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.15 0.19 0.05 519 1.22
324 H H63 | 0.99092 0.99196 1.00114 0.99348 0.2253 92.1 1.93 0.50 1.89 4.32 0.97 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.15 0.19 0.04 517 116
334 H H64 | 0.99084 0.99190 1.00114 0.99343 0.2166 92.1 1.91 0.49 1.89 4.30 0.93 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.14 0.19 0.04 514 1.11
344 H H65 | 0.99075 0.99183 1.00114 0.99339 0.2083 92.1 1.90 0.49 1.89 4.28 0.89 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.65 0.14 0.19 0.04 512 1.07
354 H H66 | 0.99067 0.99176 1.00113 0.99334 0.2003 92.1 1.88 0.48 1.89 4.26 0.85 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.65 0.13 0.19 0.04 5.10 1.02
364 H H67 | 0.99058 0.99169 1.00113 0.99330 0.1926 92.1 1.86 0.48 1.90 4.24 0.82 0.28 0.02 0.34 0.65 0.12 0.19 0.04 5.07 0.98
374 H H68 | 0.99049 0.99162 1.00113 0.99325 0.1852 92.1 1.84 0.48 1.90 4.22 0.78 0.28 0.02 0.34 0.65 0.12 0.19 0.03 5.05 0.94
384 H H69 | 0.99040 0.99155 1.00113 0.99321 0.1780 92.1 1.83 0.47 1.90 4.20 0.75 0.28 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.11 0.19 0.03 5.03 0.89
394 H H70 | 0.99031 0.99148 1.00113 0.99316 0.1712 92.1 1.81 0.47 1.90 4.18 0.72 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.11 0.18 0.03 5.00 0.86
4048 H71 0.99021 0.99141 1.00113 0.99312 0.1646 92.1 1.79 0.46 1.90 4.16 0.68 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.11 0.18 0.03 498 0.82
MER H72 | 0.99011 0.99133 1.00113 0.99307 0.1583 92.1 1.77 0.46 1.91 4.14 0.66 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.10 0.18 0.03 496 0.78
424 H H73 | 0.99002 0.99126 1.00113 0.99302 0.1522 92.1 1.75 0.46 1.91 4.12 0.63 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.10 0.18 0.03 493 0.75
434 H H74 | 0.98991 0.99118 1.00112 0.99297 0.1463 92.1 1.74 0.45 1.91 4.10 0.60 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.09 0.18 0.03 491 0.72
4448 H75 | 0.98981 0.99110 1.00112 0.99292 0.1407 92.1 1.72 0.45 1.91 4.08 0.57 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.09 0.18 0.03 4.89 0.69
454 H H76 | 0.98971 0.99102 1.00112 0.99287 0.1353 92.1 1.70 0.44 1.92 4.06 0.55 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.08 0.18 0.02 4.86 0.66
464 H H77 | 0.98960 0.99094 1.00112 0.99282 0.1301 92.1 1.68 0.44 1.92 4.04 0.53 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.62 0.08 0.18 0.02 4.84 0.63
4748 H78 | 0.98949 0.99086 1.00112 0.99277 0.1251 92.1 1.67 0.44 1.92 4.02 0.50 0.25 0.02 0.34 0.62 0.08 0.17 0.02 482 0.60
484 H H79 | 0.98938 0.99077 1.00112 0.99271 0.1203 92.1 1.65 0.43 1.92 4.00 0.48 0.25 0.02 0.34 0.62 0.07 0.17 0.02 479 0.58
4948 H80 | 0.98926 0.99069 1.00112 0.99266 0.1157 92.1 1.63 0.43 1.92 3.98 0.46 0.25 0.02 0.35 0.62 0.07 0.17 0.02 4.77 0.55
SE 102.49 26.30 92.06 220.85 79.87 15.59 1.36 16.51 33.47 12.03 10.06 3.70 264.38 95.60
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@) (L7 ay%) FIL—4 B MIE BEME BEME | Baait | BEME
H2s | EREE I AEY [ EaEn] 2 B | »W ® |zmsm|ngy|zaew| O 5 (Ol mres| cney | gasn| @ # l@xxe] @ |exaxe)] (D~0) | #izi%e
1:SERBEA | H31 0.99618 0.99469 1.01239 0.99868 0.7903 92.1 2.38 0.62 1.57 4.57 3.61 0.36 0.03 0.28 0.68 0.53 0.22 0.17 5.47 432
158 H32 | 0.99617 0.99466 1.01224 0.99867 0.7599 92.1 2.37 0.62 1.59 4.58 3.48 0.36 0.03 0.29 0.68 0.52 0.22 0.17 5.48 416
2% 8 H33 | 0.99714 0.99416 1.01580 0.99988 0.7307 92.1 2.36 0.61 1.62 4.59 3.36 0.36 0.03 0.29 0.68 0.50 0.22 0.16 5.49 402
3%8 H34 | 0.99713 0.99413 1.01556 0.99988 0.7026 92.1 2.36 0.61 1.64 4.61 3.24 0.36 0.03 0.29 0.68 0.48 0.22 0.15 5.51 3.87
458 H35 | 0.99713 0.99409 1.01532 0.99988 0.6756 92.1 2.35 0.61 1.67 4.62 3.12 0.36 0.03 0.30 0.69 0.46 0.22 0.15 5.53 3.74
5% 8 H36 | 0.99712 0.99406 1.01509 0.99988 0.6496 92.1 2.34 0.60 1.69 4.64 3.01 0.36 0.03 0.30 0.69 0.45 0.22 0.14 5.55 3.60
658 H37 | 0.99711 0.99402 1.01486 0.99988 0.6246 92.1 2.34 0.60 1.72 4.65 2.91 0.36 0.03 0.31 0.69 0.43 0.22 0.14 5.57 3.48
1%8 H38 | 0.99710 0.99398 1.01465 0.99988 0.6006 92.1 2.33 0.60 1.74 4.67 2.80 0.35 0.03 0.31 0.70 0.42 0.22 0.13 5.59 3.35
8% R H39 | 0.99709 0.99395 1.01444 0.99988 0.5775 92.1 2.32 0.59 1.77 4.68 2.70 0.35 0.03 0.32 0.70 0.40 0.22 0.13 5.60 3.24
9% H H40 | 0.99708 0.99391 1.01423 0.99988 0.5553 92.1 2.32 0.59 1.79 4.70 2.61 0.35 0.03 0.32 0.70 0.39 0.22 0.12 5.62 3.12
1068 H41 0.99708 0.99387 1.01403 0.99988 0.5339 92.1 2.31 0.58 1.82 4.71 2.52 0.35 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.38 0.22 0.12 5.64 3.01
IRE:3E] H42 | 0.99707 0.99384 1.01384 0.99988 0.5134 92.1 2.30 0.58 1.84 4.73 243 0.35 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.36 0.22 0.11 5.66 2.90
12468 H43 | 0.99232 0.99307 1.00117 0.99423 0.4936 92.1 229 0.58 1.84 4.71 2.32 0.35 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.35 0.22 0.11 5.63 2.78
13568 H44 | 0.99226 0.99302 1.00116 0.99419 0.4746 92.1 227 0.57 1.85 4.69 222 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.71 0.34 0.22 0.10 5.61 2.66
1458 H45 | 0.99220 0.99298 1.00116 0.99416 0.4564 92.1 2.25 0.57 1.85 4.67 213 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.32 0.22 0.10 5.59 2.55
15568 H46 | 0.99214 0.99293 1.00116 0.99413 0.4388 92.1 2.23 0.56 1.85 4.65 2.04 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.31 0.21 0.09 5.56 244
165 H47 | 0.99207 0.99288 1.00116 0.99409 0.4220 92.1 2.21 0.56 1.85 4.63 1.95 0.34 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.29 0.21 0.09 5.54 2.34
1758 H48 | 0.99201 0.99282 1.00116 0.99406 0.4057 92.1 2.20 0.56 1.86 4.61 1.87 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.70 0.28 0.21 0.09 5.52 2.24
1858 H49 | 0.99195 0.99277 1.00116 0.99402 0.3901 92.1 2.18 0.55 1.86 4.59 1.79 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.27 0.21 0.08 5.49 214
19568 H50 | 0.99188 0.99272 1.00116 0.99398 0.3751 92.1 2.16 0.55 1.86 4.57 1.71 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.26 0.21 0.08 5.47 2.05
205 H H51 0.99181 0.99267 1.00115 0.99395 0.3607 92.1 2.14 0.54 1.86 4.55 1.64 0.33 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.25 0.21 0.08 5.45 1.96
215 H H52 | 0.99175 0.99261 1.00115 0.99391 0.3468 92.1 2.13 0.54 1.86 4.53 1.57 0.32 0.03 0.33 0.69 0.24 0.21 0.07 5.42 1.88
224 H H53 | 0.99168 0.99256 1.00115 0.99387 0.3335 92.1 211 0.54 1.87 4.51 1.50 0.32 0.03 0.33 0.68 0.23 0.21 0.07 5.40 1.80
235 H H54 | 0.99161 0.99250 1.00115 0.99384 0.3207 92.1 2.09 0.53 1.87 449 1.44 0.32 0.03 0.34 0.68 0.22 0.20 0.07 5.38 1.72
245 H H55 | 0.99154 0.99245 1.00115 0.99380 0.3083 92.1 2.07 0.53 1.87 447 1.38 0.32 0.03 0.34 0.68 0.21 0.20 0.06 5.35 1.65
255 H H56 | 0.99146 0.99239 1.00115 0.99376 0.2965 92.1 2.06 0.52 1.87 4.45 1.32 0.31 0.03 0.34 0.68 0.20 0.20 0.06 5.33 1.58
265 H H57 | 0.99139 0.99233 1.00115 0.99372 0.2851 92.1 2.04 0.52 1.87 443 1.26 0.31 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.19 0.20 0.06 5.31 1.51
275 H H58 | 0.99132 0.99227 1.00115 0.99368 0.2741 92.1 2.02 0.52 1.88 4.41 1.21 0.31 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.18 0.20 0.05 5.28 1.45
284 H H59 | 0.99124 0.99221 1.00114 0.99364 0.2636 92.1 2.00 0.51 1.88 4.39 1.16 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.18 0.20 0.05 5.26 1.39
294 H H60 | 0.99116 0.99215 1.00114 0.99360 0.2534 92.1 1.98 0.51 1.88 4.37 1.11 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.67 0.17 0.20 0.05 5.24 1.33
304 H H61 0.99108 0.99209 1.00114 0.99356 0.2437 92.1 1.97 0.50 1.88 4.35 1.06 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.16 0.20 0.05 5.21 1.27
314EH H62 | 0.99100 0.99202 1.00114 0.99352 0.2343 92.1 1.95 0.50 1.89 4.33 1.02 0.30 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.15 0.19 0.05 519 1.22
324 H H63 | 0.99092 0.99196 1.00114 0.99348 0.2253 92.1 1.93 0.50 1.89 4.32 0.97 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.15 0.19 0.04 517 116
334 H H64 | 0.99084 0.99190 1.00114 0.99343 0.2166 92.1 1.91 0.49 1.89 4.30 0.93 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.66 0.14 0.19 0.04 514 1.11
344 H H65 | 0.99075 0.99183 1.00114 0.99339 0.2083 92.1 1.90 0.49 1.89 4.28 0.89 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.65 0.14 0.19 0.04 512 1.07
354 H H66 | 0.99067 0.99176 1.00113 0.99334 0.2003 92.1 1.88 0.48 1.89 4.26 0.85 0.29 0.03 0.34 0.65 0.13 0.19 0.04 5.10 1.02
364 H H67 | 0.99058 0.99169 1.00113 0.99330 0.1926 92.1 1.86 0.48 1.90 4.24 0.82 0.28 0.02 0.34 0.65 0.12 0.19 0.04 5.07 0.98
374 H H68 | 0.99049 0.99162 1.00113 0.99325 0.1852 92.1 1.84 0.48 1.90 4.22 0.78 0.28 0.02 0.34 0.65 0.12 0.19 0.03 5.05 0.94
384 H H69 | 0.99040 0.99155 1.00113 0.99321 0.1780 92.1 1.83 0.47 1.90 4.20 0.75 0.28 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.11 0.19 0.03 5.03 0.89
394 H H70 | 0.99031 0.99148 1.00113 0.99316 0.1712 92.1 1.81 0.47 1.90 4.18 0.72 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.11 0.18 0.03 5.00 0.86
4048 H71 0.99021 0.99141 1.00113 0.99312 0.1646 92.1 1.79 0.46 1.90 4.16 0.68 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.11 0.18 0.03 498 0.82
MER H72 | 0.99011 0.99133 1.00113 0.99307 0.1583 92.1 1.77 0.46 1.91 4.14 0.66 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.64 0.10 0.18 0.03 496 0.78
424 H H73 | 0.99002 0.99126 1.00113 0.99302 0.1522 92.1 1.75 0.46 1.91 4.12 0.63 0.27 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.10 0.18 0.03 493 0.75
434 H H74 | 0.98991 0.99118 1.00112 0.99297 0.1463 92.1 1.74 0.45 1.91 4.10 0.60 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.09 0.18 0.03 491 0.72
4448 H75 | 0.98981 0.99110 1.00112 0.99292 0.1407 92.1 1.72 0.45 1.91 4.08 0.57 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.09 0.18 0.03 4.89 0.69
454 H H76 | 0.98971 0.99102 1.00112 0.99287 0.1353 92.1 1.70 0.44 1.92 4.06 0.55 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.63 0.08 0.18 0.02 4.86 0.66
464 H H77 | 0.98960 0.99094 1.00112 0.99282 0.1301 92.1 1.68 0.44 1.92 4.04 0.53 0.26 0.02 0.34 0.62 0.08 0.18 0.02 4.84 0.63
4748 H78 | 0.98949 0.99086 1.00112 0.99277 0.1251 92.1 1.67 0.44 1.92 4.02 0.50 0.25 0.02 0.34 0.62 0.08 0.17 0.02 482 0.60
484 H H79 | 0.98938 0.99077 1.00112 0.99271 0.1203 92.1 1.65 0.43 1.92 4.00 0.48 0.25 0.02 0.34 0.62 0.07 0.17 0.02 479 0.58
4948 H80 | 0.98926 0.99069 1.00112 0.99266 0.1157 92.1 1.63 0.43 1.92 3.98 0.46 0.25 0.02 0.35 0.62 0.07 0.17 0.02 4.77 0.55
SE 102.49 26.30 92.06 220.85 79.87 15.59 1.36 16.51 33.47 12.03 10.06 3.70 264.38 95.60
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